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We are the only timber supplier
in the country to offer a 30 year
WPA Approved fencing stake*
Our Gold Standard agricultural
fencing stakes and strainers are
manufactured exclusively from
selected quality pine. 
To provide a 30 year desired 
service life, we carefully dry the 
timber and preservative treat with 
Tanalith® E to our Gold Standard 
treatment procedures.
The Gold Standard treatment is 
set at double strength standard 
required to meet the Use Class 
4 ground contact requirements 
of BS8417. The timber is in the 
treatment tank for up to 5 hours 

to ensure the best possible
quality.
This longer treatment cycle 
means that the treatment 
penetrates further into the 
timber, providing better 
protection from wood 
destroying organisms and 
ultimately extending the desired 
service life of the products. 
In addition to peeled cundy 
fencing stakes we keep a wide 
range of Machined Round Pine 
Poles in 75mm, 100mm and 
150mm diameters also treated 
to our Gold Standard. 

Gold Standard Stakes
 

30 Year Stakes

*Correct at the time of publishing.

50/75mm
50/75mm
75/100mm
75/100mm
75/100mm
75/100mm
100/125mm
100/125mm
100/125mm
100/125mm
100/125mm
125/150mm
125/150mm
150/175mm
150/175mm
150/175mm
175/200mm
75mm 

Pointed Cundy Stakes Gold
Pointed Cundy Stakes Gold
Pointed Cundy Stakes Gold
Pointed Cundy Stakes Gold
Pointed Cundy Stakes Gold
Pointed Cundy Stakes Gold
Pointed Cundy Stakes Gold
Pointed Cundy Stakes Gold
Pointed Cundy Stakes Gold
Pointed Cundy Stakes Gold
Pointed Cundy Stakes Gold
Pointed Cundy Stakes Gold
Pointed Cundy Stakes Gold
Pointed Cundy Stakes Gold
Pointed Cundy Stakes Gold
Pointed Cundy Stakes Gold
Pointed Cundy Stakes Gold
Machine Round Tree Stakes UC4 

1.65m
2.4m
1.65m
1.8m
2.1m
2.4m
1.65m
1.8m
2.1m
2.4m
2.7m
2.1m
2.4m
2.1m
2.4m
3.0m
2.4m
2.4m

SIZE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION LENGTHS


