VEARS Desired Service Life Award WINNING



## **Gold Standard Stakes**

## We are the only timber supplier in the country to offer a 30 year WPA Approved fencing stake\*

Our Gold Standard agricultural fencing stakes and strainers are manufactured exclusively from selected quality pine.

To provide a 30 year desired service life, we carefully dry the timber and preservative treat with Tanalith® E to our Gold Standard treatment procedures.

The Gold Standard treatment is set at double strength standard required to meet the Use Class 4 ground contact requirements of BS8417. The timber is in the treatment tank for up to 5 hours to ensure the best possible quality.

This longer treatment cycle means that the treatment penetrates further into the timber, providing better protection from wood destroying organisms and ultimately extending the desired service life of the products. In addition to peeled cundy fencing stakes we keep a wide range of Machined Round Pine Poles in 75mm, 100mm and 150mm diameters also treated to our Gold Standard.

\*Correct at the time of publishing.





SIZE	PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	LEN
50/75mm	Pointed Cundy Stakes Gold	1.65
50/75mm	Pointed Cundy Stakes Gold	2.4m
75/100mm	Pointed Cundy Stakes Gold	1.65
75/100mm	Pointed Cundy Stakes Gold	1.8m
75/100mm	Pointed Cundy Stakes Gold	2.1m
75/100mm	Pointed Cundy Stakes Gold	2.4m
100/125mm	Pointed Cundy Stakes Gold	1.65
100/125mm	Pointed Cundy Stakes Gold	1.8m
100/125mm	Pointed Cundy Stakes Gold	2.1m
100/125mm	Pointed Cundy Stakes Gold	2.4m
100/125mm	Pointed Cundy Stakes Gold	2.7m
125/150mm	Pointed Cundy Stakes Gold	2.1m
125/150mm	Pointed Cundy Stakes Gold	2.4m
150/175mm	Pointed Cundy Stakes Gold	2.1m
150/175mm	Pointed Cundy Stakes Gold	2.4m
150/175mm	Pointed Cundy Stakes Gold	3.0m
175/200mm	Pointed Cundy Stakes Gold	2.4m
75mm	Machine Round Tree Stakes UC4	2.4m
	50/75mm 50/75mm 75/100mm 75/100mm 75/100mm 75/100mm 100/125mm 100/125mm 100/125mm 100/125mm 125/150mm 125/150mm 150/175mm 150/175mm 150/175mm	50/75mmPointed Cundy Stakes Gold50/75mmPointed Cundy Stakes Gold75/100mmPointed Cundy Stakes Gold100/125mmPointed Cundy Stakes Gold125/150mmPointed Cundy Stakes Gold125/150mmPointed Cundy Stakes Gold150/175mmPointed Cundy Stakes Gold



BOND TIMBER THE HOME OF WOOD